300mA HIGH SPEED, EXTREMELY LOW NOISE CMOS LDO REGULATOR           AP2129
               Data Sheet
1
Jul. 2008  Rev. 1.0 BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
General Description
The AP2129 is  a 300mA, positive Voltage regulator
ICs fabricated by CMOS process. The AP2129
provides two kinds of output voltage operation modes

AP2129        -
TR: Tape and Reel
Ordering Information
ADJ: ADJ Output
G1: Green
1.0: Fixed Output 1.0V
1.2: Fixed Output 1.2V
3.3: Fixed Output 3.3V
Product Package Temperature
Range Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
AP2129 SOT-23-5 -40 to 85oC
AP2129K- ADJTRG1 GEJ Tape & Reel
AP2129K-1.0TRG1 GEK Tape & Reel
AP2129K-1.2TRG1 GEL Tape & Reel
AP2129K-3.3TRG1 GEM Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's products, as designated with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant and Green.
300mA HIGH SPEED, EXTREMELY LOW NOISE CMOS LDO REGULATOR           AP2129
               Data Sheet